
poz.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

nr

72
99

145
41
40

116
144
102
113
97
61
14

104
12
94

109
112
114
100
115
95

117
122
118
108
125
110

6
119
105

Nazwisko

ŻUBER Łukasz
FORTUNA Tomasz
KORDZIŃSKI Paweł
URBAŃSKI Artur
TYLIŃSKI Tomasz
SZTABIŃSKI Sebastian
MORAWSKI Włodzimierz
KOWALSKI Michał
SZCZERBIŃSKI Piotr
DURCZYŃSKI Krzysztof
KISIELEWICZ Marcin
HANSELN Lasse
MUSIAŁ Marcin
GISSEL Simon
SEKUNA Jarosław
RAKOWSKI Juliusz
FAŁAT Piotr
PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
WYRĘBSKI Bartłomiej
BALEWSKI Marcin
MICHAŁUSZEK Janusz
KOZICZ Marcin
ŻURAWSKI Krzysztof
SMELSZ Arkadiusz
PAWLIK Tomasz
SZYMAŚ Cezary
MIŁASZEWSKI Remigiusz
BUINAUSKAS Jaroslavas
LIPERT Tomasz
KLINKOSZ Adrian

Najlepszy czas okr.

1:48.098

1:48.895

1:49.489

1:49.700

1:49.774

1:50.043

1:50.484

1:51.035

1:51.171

1:51.343

1:51.437

1:52.197

1:52.962

1:53.482

1:53.776

1:54.076

1:54.613

1:54.700

1:54.898

1:54.916

1:55.076

1:55.591

1:55.764

1:56.002

1:56.815

1:56.972

1:57.948

1:58.081

1:58.478

1:58.614

Różnica

-
+0.797
+1.391
+1.602
+1.676
+1.945
+2.386
+2.937
+3.073
+3.245
+3.339
+4.099
+4.864
+5.384
+5.678
+5.978
+6.515
+6.602
+6.800
+6.818
+6.978
+7.493
+7.666
+7.904
+8.717
+8.874
+9.850
+9.983

+10.380
+10.516

Model/silnik

Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha R1
Suzuki GSX-R750
BMW S1000RR
Suzuki GSX-R750
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Honda CBR 1000

Yamaha R1
Honda CBR 1000
Suzuki GSX-R600
Suzuki GSX-R600
Honda CBR 600
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha R1

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha R1

Suzuki GSX-R750
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Yamaha R1
Kawasaki ZX6RR
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Ducatti
Suzuki GSX-R750

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeńSPEED DAY
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poz.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

nr

96
4

66
120
101
65
57
54

143
106

Nazwisko

SYRYCA Artur
BAŃKA Piotr
ŚLIWA Marek
KORIAKOWSKI Przemysław
PULC Justyna
BŁAWAT Sławomir
ŚLIWA Wojciech
BEZULSKI Andrzej
KRUPA Wojciech
SKOCZEK Adam

Najlepszy czas okr.

1:59.869

2:00.307

2:00.913

2:01.502

2:04.385

2:04.525

2:05.341

2:06.840

2:08.845

2:10.361

Różnica

+11.771
+12.209
+12.815
+13.404
+16.287
+16.427
+17.243
+18.742
+20.747
+22.263

Model/silnik

Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX10R
BMW S1000RR
Kawasaki ZX6R

Honda CBR 1000
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Suzuki GSX-R1000
Honda CBR 600
Honda

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeńSPEED DAY

2. WTOREK
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Trening

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2011-07-12 14:20
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okr.

6
7

p8

(102) KOWALSKI Michał
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(113) SZCZERBIŃSKI Piotr
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

(97) DURCZYŃSKI Krzysztof
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(61) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(14) HANSELN Lasse
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(104) MUSIAŁ Marcin
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(12) GISSEL Simon
1
2

Czas okrążenia

1:51.100

1:53.065

1:58.526

-.---

1:52.793

1:51.041

1:52.400

1:55.198

1:51.035

1:55.386

2:02.905

-.---

1:51.588

1:51.171

1:51.761

1:55.296

1:54.907

2:01.019

-.---

1:55.351

1:53.034

1:54.915

1:55.103

1:53.292

1:54.448

1:51.343

-.---

1:54.448

1:55.343

1:53.024

1:53.357

1:51.437

1:52.371

2:10.628

-.---

1:56.942

1:55.173

1:54.254

1:54.689

1:52.197

1:52.378

1:59.527

-.---

1:55.099

1:54.943

1:53.690

1:53.147

1:53.325

1:52.962

2:19.713

-.---

1:55.041

Różnica

+0.616
+2.581
+8.042

+1.758
+0.006
+1.365
+4.163

-
+4.351

+11.870

+0.417
-

+0.590
+4.125
+3.736
+9.848

+4.008
+1.691
+3.572
+3.760
+1.949
+3.105

-

+3.011
+3.906
+1.587
+1.920

-
+0.934

+19.191

+4.745
+2.976
+2.057
+2.492

-
+0.181
+7.330

+2.137
+1.981
+0.728
+0.185
+0.363

-
+26.751

+1.559

Czas dnia

14:36:27.254
14:38:20.319
14:40:18.845

14:27:00.211
14:28:53.004
14:30:44.045
14:32:36.445
14:34:31.643
14:36:22.678
14:38:18.064
14:40:20.969

14:27:02.088
14:28:53.676
14:30:44.847
14:32:36.608
14:34:31.904
14:36:26.811
14:38:27.830

14:28:20.000
14:30:15.351
14:32:08.385
14:34:03.300
14:35:58.403
14:37:51.695
14:39:46.143
14:41:37.486

14:27:29.425
14:29:23.873
14:31:19.216
14:33:12.240
14:35:05.597
14:36:57.034
14:38:49.405
14:41:00.033

14:27:24.595
14:29:21.537
14:31:16.710
14:33:10.964
14:35:05.653
14:36:57.850
14:38:50.228
14:40:49.755

14:27:05.104
14:29:00.203
14:30:55.146
14:32:48.836
14:34:41.983
14:36:35.308
14:38:28.270
14:40:47.983

14:31:06.458
14:33:01.499

okr.

3
4
5

p6

(94) SEKUNDA Jarosław
1
2
3
4
5

p6

(109) RAKOWSKI Juliusz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(112) FAŁAT Piotr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(114) PRUSACZYK Zygmunt
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(100) WYRĘBSKI Bartłomiej
1
2
3
4
5

p6

(115) BALEWSKI Marcin
1
2
3
4
5

p6

(95) MICHAŁUSZEK Janusz
1
2
3
4
5
6

Czas okrążenia

1:54.785

1:55.595

1:53.482

2:10.441

-.---

1:55.039

1:53.816

1:53.776

1:55.394

2:07.861

-.---

2:00.353

1:58.337

1:56.527

1:56.246

1:58.064

1:54.076

2:06.749

-.---

1:55.720

1:54.613

1:55.471

2:05.364

2:00.846

1:56.889

1:55.666

-.---

1:57.202

2:22.288

2:00.012

1:57.480

1:54.700

1:54.802

1:56.717

-.---

1:57.567

1:56.666

1:54.898

1:57.508

2:01.283

-.---

1:55.757

1:54.916

1:56.079

1:55.941

2:06.404

-.---

2:05.897

1:58.802

1:59.150

1:58.593

1:55.076

Różnica

+1.303
+2.113

-
+16.959

+1.263
+0.040

-
+1.618

+14.085

+6.277
+4.261
+2.451
+2.170
+3.988

-
+12.673

+1.107
-

+0.858
+10.751
+6.233
+2.276
+1.053

+2.502
+27.588
+5.312
+2.780

-
+0.102
+2.017

+2.669
+1.768

-
+2.610
+6.385

+0.841
-

+1.163
+1.025

+11.488

+10.821
+3.726
+4.074
+3.517

-

Czas dnia

14:34:56.284
14:36:51.879
14:38:45.361
14:40:55.802

14:26:53.338
14:28:48.377
14:30:42.193
14:32:35.969
14:34:31.363
14:36:39.224

14:27:22.632
14:29:22.985
14:31:21.322
14:33:17.849
14:35:14.095
14:37:12.159
14:39:06.235
14:41:12.984

14:28:19.392
14:30:15.112
14:32:09.725
14:34:05.196
14:36:10.560
14:38:11.406
14:40:08.295
14:42:03.961

14:27:24.104
14:29:21.306
14:31:43.594
14:33:43.606
14:35:41.086
14:37:35.786
14:39:30.588
14:41:27.305

14:31:26.379
14:33:23.946
14:35:20.612
14:37:15.510
14:39:13.018
14:41:14.301

14:27:22.581
14:29:18.338
14:31:13.254
14:33:09.333
14:35:05.274
14:37:11.678

14:27:51.287
14:29:57.184
14:31:55.986
14:33:55.136
14:35:53.729
14:37:48.805

okr.

(72) ŻUBER Łukasz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(99) FORTUNA Tomasz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

p9

(145) KORDZIŃSKI Paweł
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

p9

(41) URBAŃSKI Artur
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(40) TYLIŃSKI Tomasz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(116) SZTABIŃSKI Sebastian
1
2
3
4

p5

(144) MORAWSKI Włodzimierz
1
2
3
4
5

Czas okrążenia

-.---

1:50.024

1:48.098

1:49.669

1:51.491

2:01.728

1:53.529

2:05.723

-.---

1:50.061

1:48.895

1:49.581

1:50.654

2:00.966

1:58.732

1:57.722

1:58.228

-.---

1:52.450

1:50.413

1:50.576

1:50.345

1:49.489

1:52.080

1:50.501

2:23.543

-.---

1:58.251

1:55.168

1:54.128

1:53.331

1:51.567

1:49.700

2:10.748

-.---

1:54.344

1:53.815

1:52.959

1:50.724

1:49.774

1:51.118

2:50.175

-.---

1:51.333

1:50.043

1:50.089

1:58.649

-.---

1:52.427

1:50.484

1:51.014

1:52.677

Różnica

+1.926
-

+1.571
+3.393

+13.630
+5.431

+17.625

+1.166
-

+0.686
+1.759

+12.071
+9.837
+8.827
+9.333

+2.961
+0.924
+1.087
+0.856

-
+2.591
+1.012

+34.054

+8.551
+5.468
+4.428
+3.631
+1.867

-
+21.048

+4.570
+4.041
+3.185
+0.950

-
+1.344

+1:00.401

+1.290
-

+0.046
+8.606

+1.943
-

+0.530
+2.193

Czas dnia

14:26:48.891
14:28:38.915
14:30:27.013
14:32:16.682
14:34:08.173
14:36:09.901
14:38:03.430
14:40:09.153

14:26:50.155
14:28:40.216
14:30:29.111
14:32:18.692
14:34:09.346
14:36:10.312
14:38:09.044
14:40:06.766
14:42:04.994

14:27:09.975
14:29:02.425
14:30:52.838
14:32:43.414
14:34:33.759
14:36:23.248
14:38:15.328
14:40:05.829
14:42:29.372

14:27:30.541
14:29:28.792
14:31:23.960
14:33:18.088
14:35:11.419
14:37:02.986
14:38:52.686
14:41:03.434

14:27:29.205
14:29:23.549
14:31:17.364
14:33:10.323
14:35:01.047
14:36:50.821
14:38:41.939
14:41:32.114

14:26:53.717
14:28:45.050
14:30:35.093
14:32:25.182
14:34:23.831

14:27:09.552
14:29:01.979
14:30:52.463
14:32:43.477
14:34:36.154

SPEED DAY

2. WTOREK

GR. B5

Trening

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2011-07-12 14:20

Wydrukowano: 2011-07-12 14:43:56
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okr.

(119) LIPERT Tomasz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(105) KLINKOSZ Adrian
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(96) SYRYCA Artur
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

(4) BAŃKA Piotr
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(66) ŚLIWA Marek
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(120) KORIAKOWSKI Przemysław
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(101) PULC Justyna
1
2
3
4
5

p6

Czas okrążenia

-.---

2:01.550

2:00.652

2:00.864

1:59.565

2:00.615

1:58.478

2:04.028

-.---

2:00.531

2:02.491

2:00.698

1:58.614

2:01.448

2:00.104

2:14.964

-.---

2:02.587

1:59.872

2:00.866

2:05.784

1:59.869

2:06.721

-.---

2:02.054

2:02.335

2:01.132

2:01.238

2:00.373

2:00.307

2:21.701

-.---

2:05.922

2:03.477

2:00.913

2:08.391

2:01.343

2:02.588

2:08.688

-.---

2:02.335

2:06.088

2:01.502

2:01.738

2:02.650

2:02.523

2:15.294

-.---

2:04.692

2:04.385

2:05.254

2:06.991

2:16.662

Różnica

+3.072
+2.174
+2.386
+1.087
+2.137

-
+5.550

+1.917
+3.877
+2.084

-
+2.834
+1.490

+16.350

+2.718
+0.003
+0.997
+5.915

-
+6.852

+1.747
+2.028
+0.825
+0.931
+0.066

-
+21.394

+5.009
+2.564

-
+7.478
+0.430
+1.675
+7.775

+0.833
+4.586

-
+0.236
+1.148
+1.021

+13.792

+0.307
-

+0.869
+2.606

+12.277

Czas dnia

14:27:17.306
14:29:18.856
14:31:19.508
14:33:20.372
14:35:19.937
14:37:20.552
14:39:19.030
14:41:23.058

14:27:24.340
14:29:24.871
14:31:27.362
14:33:28.060
14:35:26.674
14:37:28.122
14:39:28.226
14:41:43.190

14:28:00.636
14:30:03.223
14:32:03.095
14:34:03.961
14:36:09.745
14:38:09.614
14:40:16.335

14:27:04.910
14:29:06.964
14:31:09.299
14:33:10.431
14:35:11.669
14:37:12.042
14:39:12.349
14:41:34.050

14:27:42.062
14:29:47.984
14:31:51.461
14:33:52.374
14:36:00.765
14:38:02.108
14:40:04.696
14:42:13.384

14:27:29.336
14:29:31.671
14:31:37.759
14:33:39.261
14:35:40.999
14:37:43.649
14:39:46.172
14:42:01.466

14:27:48.533
14:29:53.225
14:31:57.610
14:34:02.864
14:36:09.855
14:38:26.517

okr.

(65) BŁAWAT Sławomir
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

(57) ŚLIWA Wojciech
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

(54) BEZULSKI Andrzej
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

(143) KRUPA Wojciech
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

(106) SKOCZEK Adam
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

Czas okrążenia

-.---

2:05.769

2:05.378

2:07.118

2:05.298

2:04.525

2:16.094

-.---

2:07.640

2:05.341

2:06.008

2:05.494

2:05.933

2:11.609

-.---

2:08.722

2:07.850

2:07.277

2:06.840

2:08.335

2:37.330

-.---

2:11.324

2:12.517

2:10.918

2:10.741

2:08.845

2:16.987

-.---

2:10.809

2:12.428

2:11.633

2:13.565

2:10.361

2:17.648

Różnica

+1.244
+0.853
+2.593
+0.773

-
+11.569

+2.299
-

+0.667
+0.153
+0.592
+6.268

+1.882
+1.010
+0.437

-
+1.495

+30.490

+2.479
+3.672
+2.073
+1.896

-
+8.142

+0.448
+2.067
+1.272
+3.204

-
+7.287

Czas dnia

14:27:29.752
14:29:35.521
14:31:40.899
14:33:48.017
14:35:53.315
14:37:57.840
14:40:13.934

14:27:49.365
14:29:57.005
14:32:02.346
14:34:08.354
14:36:13.848
14:38:19.781
14:40:31.390

14:27:38.531
14:29:47.253
14:31:55.103
14:34:02.380
14:36:09.220
14:38:17.555
14:40:54.885

14:27:14.515
14:29:25.839
14:31:38.356
14:33:49.274
14:36:00.015
14:38:08.860
14:40:25.847

14:27:12.186
14:29:22.995
14:31:35.423
14:33:47.056
14:36:00.621
14:38:10.982
14:40:28.630

okr.

7
p8

(117) KOZICZ Marcin
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(122) ŻURAWSKI Krzysztof
1
2
3
4

p5

(118) SMELSZ Arkadiusz
1
2
3
4
5
6

p7

(108) PAWLIK Tomasz
1
2
3
4

p5

(125) SZYMAŚ Cezary
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(110) MIŁASZEWSKI Remigiusz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

p8

(6) BUINAUSKAS Jaroslavas
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Czas okrążenia

1:57.906

2:12.937

-.---

1:57.455

2:00.045

1:57.213

1:55.591

1:58.440

1:56.188

2:15.226

-.---

1:58.832

1:55.764

1:56.725

2:16.630

-.---

2:00.164

2:01.221

1:59.336

2:00.728

1:56.002

2:08.066

-.---

1:58.958

1:58.834

1:56.815

2:05.601

-.---

2:01.043

2:00.321

1:56.973

1:57.821

1:58.492

1:56.972

2:01.419

-.---

2:02.666

1:59.461

1:59.788

1:59.218

1:57.948

1:59.116

2:06.666

-.---

2:07.380

2:07.158

2:04.489

2:01.173

2:03.255

2:00.417

1:58.081

Różnica

+2.830
+17.861

+1.864
+4.454
+1.622

-
+2.849
+0.597

+19.635

+3.068
-

+0.961
+20.866

+4.162
+5.219
+3.334
+4.726

-
+12.064

+2.143
+2.019

-
+8.786

+4.071
+3.349
+0.001
+0.849
+1.520

-
+4.447

+4.718
+1.513
+1.840
+1.270

-
+1.168
+8.718

+9.299
+9.077
+6.408
+3.092
+5.174
+2.336

-

Czas dnia

14:39:46.711
14:41:59.648

14:27:38.809
14:29:36.264
14:31:36.309
14:33:33.522
14:35:29.113
14:37:27.553
14:39:23.741
14:41:38.967

14:33:51.795
14:35:50.627
14:37:46.391
14:39:43.116
14:41:59.746

14:27:39.949
14:29:40.113
14:31:41.334
14:33:40.670
14:35:41.398
14:37:37.400
14:39:45.466

14:27:22.164
14:29:21.122
14:31:19.956
14:33:16.771
14:35:22.372

14:27:30.931
14:29:31.974
14:31:32.295
14:33:29.268
14:35:27.089
14:37:25.581
14:39:22.553
14:41:23.972

14:27:14.498
14:29:17.164
14:31:16.625
14:33:16.413
14:35:15.631
14:37:13.579
14:39:12.695
14:41:19.361

14:27:41.221
14:29:48.601
14:31:55.759
14:34:00.248
14:36:01.421
14:38:04.676
14:40:05.093
14:42:03.174

SPEED DAY

2. WTOREK

GR. B5

Trening

Tor POZNAŃ 4,083 km

2011-07-12 14:20

Wydrukowano: 2011-07-12 14:43:56

WYKONANIE

T O M E X

tomexpn@wp.pl

Licencjonowane TOMEX

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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